McGehee Show Arena- Producer Alan Funk (Yoakum, TX) - 11/03/2018

Sat # 10 Handicap Masters - 18 teams

Placing
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Sat # 10 HC (Round Robin) - 190 teams

Placing
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Total Time Total Cattle Last Name

70.21
70.21
112.3
112.3
93.21
93.21
105.87
105.87
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Funk
Leach
Kristek
Mitcham
Funk
Mitcham
Horn
Leach

Total Time Total Cattle Last Name

56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
57
57
53
53
55
55
53
53
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Dees
Malone
Dees
Terrell
Dees
Mitcham
Baker
Dees
Dees
Leach
Dees
Muetz
Dees
Piotrowski
Dees
Huffman
Acree
Dees
Dees
Hansen

First Name

Alan
Renee
Shanna
Gary
Alan
Gary
Doris
Renee

First Name

Jack
Christie
Jack
Annabelle
Jack
Gary
Kimberly
Jack
Jack
Renee
Jack
Julie
Jack
Cole
Jack

Ken
Caitlin
Jack
Jack
Kirsten

Sat # 10 HC (Round Robin) - Individual Winners

Amount
Won
$241.92
$241.92
$161.28
$161.28
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Placing Last Name First Name Amount Won
1 Dees Jack $17.02
2 Malone Christie $12.77
3 Terrell Annabelle $8.51
4 Mitcham  Gary $4.26
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Placing

77.14
77.14
78.48
78.48
50.08
50.08
44.46
44.46
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Sat # 13 Mixed HC - 25 teams

Placing

68.98
68.98
82.98
82.98
85.56
85.56
91.64
91.64
98.28
98.28
53.08
53.08
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Sat All Levels HC - 19 teams

Placing

81.16
81.16
102.85
102.85
56.08
56.08
26.74
26.74
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Total Time Total Cattle
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Total Time Total Cattle Last Name

DeCourcy
Mitcham
Acree
Dees
Acree
DeCourcy
Baker
Cheshier

Total Time Total Cattle Last Name

Kristek
Mitcham
Baker
Malone
Acree
Sheppard
Horn
Terrell
Acree
Dees
Baker
Sheppard

Last Name

Acree
Horn
Sheppard
Smith
Malone
Smith
Malone
Piotrowski

First Name

Janet
Gary
Caitlin
Jack
Caitlin
Janet
Kimberly
Richard

First Name

Shanna
Gary
Kimberly
Sierra
Caitlin
William
Doris
Annabelle
Caitlin
Jack
Kimberly
William

First Name

Caitlin
Doris
William
Tasha
Sierra
Tasha
Christie
Cole

Sat Western Heritage All Levels HC - 20 teams

Placing

1 96.44
1 96.44
2 110.36
2 110.36
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Total Time Total Cattle Last Name

Leach
Mitcham
Acree
Francis

First Name

Renee
Gary

Caitlin
Beckie

Amount
Won
$201.60
$192.78
$128.52
$134.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$329.28
$329.28
$219.52
$219.52
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$287.49
$287.49
$191.66
$191.66
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$303.03
$303.03
$202.02
$202.02

Points
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111.54
111.54
74.44
74.44
24.83
24.83
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McGehee Show Arena- Producer Alan Funk (Yoakum, TX) - 11/04/2018
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Acree
Staggs
Sheppard
Smith
Kristek
Sheppard

Caitlin
Kerry
Rebecca
Tasha
Shanna
Rebecca

Sun # 10 Beg RH HC (1 cap sorter) - 35 teams

Placing

105.17
105.17
106.38
106.38
85.1
85.1
95.2
95.2
104.92
104.92
106.49
106.49
107.37
107.37
80.12
80.12
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Total Time Total Cattle Last Name

Camp
Kristek
Muetz
Nethery
Acree
Cooper
Nethery
Sevcik
Hansen
Muetz
Roka
Terrell
Acree
Kosub
Blakistone

First Name

Xanthea
Shanna
Joshua
Robin
Caitlin
Crystal
Robin
Mark
Kirsten
Joshua
Alexander
Annabelle
Caitlin
Stephen
Jonathan

Samaratunga Adam

Sun # 3 Western Heritage (Sun) - 29 teams

Placing

115.14
115.14
108.77
108.77
105.34
105.34
110.11
110.11
112.67
112.67
108.04
108.04
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Total Time Total Cattle Last Name

Acree
Terrell
Leach
Mitcham
Leach
Terrell
Acree
Robinson
Davis
Staggs
Klostermann
Leach
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First Name

Caitlin
Annabelle
Renee
Gary
Renee
Annabelle
Caitlin
Mike
William
Kerry
Russell
Renee

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$386.40
$386.40
$231.84
$231.84
$154.56
$154.56
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$389.76
$389.76
$259.84
$259.84
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Placing
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96.84
96.84
105.05
105.05
115.71
115.71
107.19
107.19
103.54
103.54
118.15
118.15
97.52
97.52

11
11
11
11
11

Total Time Total Cattle Last Name

Klostermann
Mitcham
Muetz
Muetz
Davis
Robinson
Huffman
Muetz
Huffman
Muetz
Acree
Mitcham
Acree
Muetz

First Name

Russell
Gary
Julie
Joshua
William
Mike
Ken
Joshua
Ken
Julie
Caitlin
Gary
Caitlin
Julie

Amount
Won
$347.20
$347.20
$208.32
$208.32
$138.88
$138.88
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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